
Archway Trivium West Classroom Parent Volunteers 2021-22 

Class Classroom Parent Email 

KA Webster Meredith Gump Mert1114@yahoo.com 

KB Lily Bader Ciarra Mischal ciarraw711@gmail.com 

KC Castillo Katie Zobell katiegardnerslc@gmail.com 

1A Vasquez Lindsay Perez lperezphd@gmail.com 

1B Stull Rheanna Burke rheannaevaro@yahoo.com 

1C Robbins Ashley Hedley ashleyhedley@gmail.com 

2A Powell Jenna Schutten dan.jen.schutten@gmail.com 

2B Stuart Stephanie 
Lang-Pangrazio 

slang.pangrazio@gmail.com 

2C Morris Kate Steen kfsteen@gmail.com 

3A Wright Jennifer Paris jenparis_97@hotmail.com 

3B Manson Kristina Hogue hoguek86@gmail.com 

3C Eason Sarah Goodman sarah.takayla@gmail.com 

4A Higbee Catalina McGee catalinamcgee@hotmail.com 

4B Brown Tiffany Kelly kuuipokai@gmail.com 

4C Bartels Jen Faber jfaber1031@gmail.com 

5A Jones Julie Lara Julie_Lara@ymail.com 

5B Catania Kathy Christensen KChristensen84@gmail.com 

5C McLendon Hercell Stasch hercellstasch@yahoo.com 


